i *Shab-L-Meraj
| Saraswati Paja
| *Maghi Purnima

| 01 Day

| *Shab-E -l%nrru_t___’___ e 00 Da
imcmatonal Mother Language Day_| 21 February (FCY) y
; limman_] (01 March-006 /\pri:))
Vacation, Dol Jatra (14 March), L 2 i -
| lnlitqwndcncc Day (26 March), 10 M(;lrlch (Sunday) - 06 April 26 Days
' Jum-a-tul Bida (28 March), (Sunday)
' *Qhab-E-Qadr (28 March) &
| *Eid-ul-Fitr (31 March) I
' Chaitra Sangkranti 15 Apr{l (Sund;iy ) g: gay
‘Bangali NewYear 14 April (Monday) 0! Day
Easter Sunday 20 April (Sundeclly) . Day
May Day 01 May (Thursday) ay
*Buddha Purnima 11 May (Sunday) 01 Day
‘ 04 June (Wednesday)-16 June
$Eid-ul-Azha (07 June) (Monday) 09 Days
*Hijri New Year 27 June (Friday) 00 Day
| *Ashura 06 July (Sunday) 01 Day
' . 29 July (Tuesday)-07 August
Summer Vacation (Thurg dgy) y) = 08 Days
Janmastami 16 August (Saturday) 00 Day
* Akheri Chahar Somba 20 August (Wednesday) 01 Day
*Eid-e-Miladunnabi 05 September (Friday) 00 Day
Durga Puja (Doshomi 02 October)
*Fateha Yazdaham (04 October), 28 September (Sunday)-
Proborana Purnima (05 October), 07 October (Tuesday) 08 Days
Lakshmi Puja (06 October) and
Antumn Vacation
Shyama Puja 20 October (Monday) 01 Day
Victory Day 16 December (Tuesday) 01 Day
Christmas Day & Wint . 21 December (Sunday)-
ri ay inter Vacation 29 December (Monday 09 Days
Reserve for the Principal 03 Day
In Total | 75 Days

* Subject to the sighting of the moon.

Date of holidays and other activities may change due to unavoidable circumstances.
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